Position Other Positions Held

Director - Public Works
Inspector - Public Works

Management Analyst - Public
Works

Senior Engineering
Technication - Public Works

Administrative Assistant -
Engineering

Administrative Assistant -
Engineering

Sr Engineering Tech - Part Time

City

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Signal Hill

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$170,911
$79,298
$75,641

$42,572

$35,380

$16,025

$7,542

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,124
$34,830
$15,146

$9,198

$5,142

$3,777

$0



