Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Public Works		Signal Hill	Engineering	\$170,911	\$19,124
Inspector - Public Works		Signal Hill	Engineering	\$79,298	\$34,830
Management Analyst - Public Works		Signal Hill	Engineering	\$75,641	\$15,146
Senior Engineering Technication - Public Works		Signal Hill	Engineering	\$42,572	\$9,198
Administrative Assistant - Engineering		Signal Hill	Engineering	\$35,380	\$5,142
Administrative Assistant - Engineering		Signal Hill	Engineering	\$16,025	\$3,777
Sr Engineering Tech - Part Time	2	Signal Hill	Engineering	\$7,542	\$0